
Contractor: 

Big Island Energy Co. LLC

SPO Price List 26-03

Delivery of Bulk Fuel

Hawaii

No. Adjusted Price (AP) per Gallon Fuel 01/31/26 02/07/26 02/14/26 02/21/26 02/28/26 03/07/26 03/14/26 03/21/26

Hawaii

1

County of Hawaii

Bus, Mass Transit Agency

Above Ground, Tank Size: 12000

ULSD
$2.744 $2.795 $2.824 $2.876 $2.929 $4.028 $4.996 $5.641

Hawaii

2

County of Hawaii

Bus, Mass Transit Agency

Above Ground, Tank Size: 12000

ULSD
$2.744 $2.795 $2.824 $2.876 $2.929 $4.028 $4.996 $5.641

Hawaii

3

County of Hawaii

Environmental Management , Solid Waste

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

ULSD
$2.774 $2.825 $2.854 $2.906 $2.959 $4.058 $5.026 $5.671

Hawaii

4

County of Hawaii

Environmental Management , Solid Waste 

Above Ground, Tank Size: 3000

ULSD Dyed
$2.779 $2.830 $2.859 $2.911 $2.964 $4.063 $5.031 $5.676

Hawaii

5

County of Hawaii

Environmental Management , Wastewater

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

ULSD Dyed
$2.789 $2.840 $2.869 $2.921 $2.974 $4.073 $5.041 $5.686

Hawaii

6

County of Hawaii

Environmental Management , Wastewater

Above Ground, Tank Size: 10000

ULSD Dyed
$2.739 $2.790 $2.819 $2.871 $2.924 $4.023 $4.991 $5.636

Hawaii

7

County of Hawaii

Environmental Management , Wastewater

Above Ground, Tank Size: 500

ULSD Dyed
$2.889 $2.940 $2.969 $3.021 $3.074 $4.173 $5.141 $5.786

Hawaii

8

County of Hawaii

Environmental Management , Wastewater

Below Ground, Tank Size: 200

ULSD Dyed
$2.839 $2.890 $2.919 $2.971 $3.024 $4.123 $5.091 $5.736

Hawaii

9

County of Hawaii

Environmental Management , Wastewater

Above Ground, Tank Size: 500

ULSD Dyed
$2.839 $2.890 $2.919 $2.971 $3.024 $4.123 $5.091 $5.736

Hawaii

10

County of Hawaii

Environmental Management , Wastewater

Above Ground, Tank Size: 500

ULSD Dyed
$2.839 $2.890 $2.919 $2.971 $3.024 $4.123 $5.091 $5.736

Hawaii

11

County of Hawaii

Environmental Management , Wastewater 

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

ULSD Dyed
$2.789 $2.840 $2.869 $2.921 $2.974 $4.073 $5.041 $5.686

Hawaii

12

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Fire Department, Haihai Fire Station

Above Ground, Tank Size: 2000

ULSD
$2.824 $2.875 $2.904 $2.956 $3.009 $4.108 $5.076 $5.721

Hawaii

13

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Fire Department, Hawaiian Ocean View Fire 

Station

Above Ground, Tank Size: 300

ULSD

$2.874 $2.925 $2.954 $3.006 $3.059 $4.158 $5.126 $5.771

Hawaii

14

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Fire Department, Kailua Fire Station

Above Ground, Tank Size: 500

ULSD
$2.874 $2.925 $2.954 $3.006 $3.059 $4.158 $5.126 $5.771

Hawaii

15

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Fire Department, Kailua Fire Station

Above Ground, Tank Size: 500

ULSD
$2.874 $2.925 $2.954 $3.006 $3.059 $4.158 $5.126 $5.771

Hawaii

16

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Fire Department, Kealakekua Fire Station

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

ULSD

$2.874 $2.925 $2.954 $3.006 $3.059 $4.158 $5.126 $5.771

Hawaii

17

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Fire Department, Keauhou Fire Station

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

ULSD
$2.874 $2.925 $2.954 $3.006 $3.059 $4.158 $5.126 $5.771

Hawaii

18

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Fire Department, Makalei Fire Station

Above Ground, Tank Size: 2000

ULSD
$2.874 $2.925 $2.954 $3.006 $3.059 $4.158 $5.126 $5.771

Hawaii

19

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Fire Department, Makalei Fire Station

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded 

Regular 87 $2.422 $2.435 $2.493 $2.505 $2.597 $3.070 $3.659 $4.005

Hawaii

20

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Fire Department, Pahoa Fire Station

Above Ground, Tank Size: 2000

ULSD
$2.824 $2.875 $2.904 $2.956 $3.009 $4.108 $5.076 $5.721

Hawaii

21

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Fire Department, South Kohala Fire Station

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

ULSD

$2.784 $2.835 $2.864 $2.916 $2.969 $4.068 $5.036 $5.681

Hawaii

22

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Fire Department, South Kohala Fire Station

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.332 $2.345 $2.403 $2.415 $2.507 $2.980 $3.569 $3.915

Hawaii

23

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Fire Department, Waikoloa Fire Station

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

ULSD

$2.964 $3.015 $3.044 $3.096 $3.149 $4.248 $5.216 $5.861

Hawaii

24

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Fire Department, Waikoloa Fire Station

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded 

Regular 87 $2.512 $2.525 $2.583 $2.595 $2.687 $3.160 $3.749 $4.095
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Contractor: 

Big Island Energy Co. LLC

SPO Price List 26-03

Delivery of Bulk Fuel

Hawaii

No. Adjusted Price (AP) per Gallon Fuel 01/31/26 02/07/26 02/14/26 02/21/26 02/28/26 03/07/26 03/14/26 03/21/26

Hawaii

25

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Police Department, Administration

Above Ground, Tank Size: 2000

ULSD

$2.864 $2.915 $2.944 $2.996 $3.049 $4.148 $5.116 $5.761

Hawaii

26

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Police Department, Administration

Above Ground, Tank Size: 5000

Unleaded 

Premium 92 $2.538 $2.551 $2.609 $2.621 $2.713 $3.186 $3.775 $4.121

Hawaii

27

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Police Department, Administration

Below Ground, Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded 

Premium 92 $2.538 $2.551 $2.609 $2.621 $2.713 $3.186 $3.775 $4.121

Hawaii

28

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Police Department, Administration 

Above Ground, Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded 

Premium 92 $2.538 $2.551 $2.609 $2.621 $2.713 $3.186 $3.775 $4.121

Hawaii

29

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Police Department , Administration

Above Ground, Tank Size: 8000

Unleaded 

Premium 92 $2.538 $2.551 $2.609 $2.621 $2.713 $3.186 $3.775 $4.121

Hawaii

30

County of Hawaii

Parks and Recreation, Parks and Recreation - 

Clubhouse

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.372 $2.385 $2.443 $2.455 $2.547 $3.020 $3.609 $3.955

Hawaii

31

County of Hawaii

Parks and Recreation, Parks and Recreation - 

Maintenace Baseyard

Above Ground, Tank Size: 500

ULSD Dyed

$2.829 $2.880 $2.909 $2.961 $3.014 $4.113 $5.081 $5.726

Hawaii

32

County of Hawaii

Parks and Recreation, Parks and Recreation - 

Maintenace Baseyard

Above Ground, Tank Size: 500

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.372 $2.385 $2.443 $2.455 $2.547 $3.020 $3.609 $3.955

Hawaii

33

County of Hawaii

Public Works , Automotive Division

Above Ground, Tank Size: 4000

ULSD
$2.844 $2.895 $2.924 $2.976 $3.029 $4.128 $5.096 $5.741

Hawaii

34

County of Hawaii

Public Works , Automotive Division

Above Ground, Tank Size: 6000

ULSD
$2.754 $2.805 $2.834 $2.886 $2.939 $4.038 $5.006 $5.651

Hawaii

35

County of Hawaii

Public Works , Automotive Division

Above Ground, Tank Size: 2000

ULSD
$2.774 $2.825 $2.854 $2.906 $2.959 $4.058 $5.026 $5.671

Hawaii

36

County of Hawaii

Public Works , Automotive Division

Above Ground, Tank Size: 3000

ULSD
$2.774 $2.825 $2.854 $2.906 $2.959 $4.058 $5.026 $5.671

Hawaii

37

County of Hawaii

Public Works , Automotive Division

Above Ground, Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded 

Premium 92 $2.498 $2.511 $2.569 $2.581 $2.673 $3.146 $3.735 $4.081

Hawaii

38

County of Hawaii

Public Works , Automotive Division

Above Ground, Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded 

Premium 92 $2.428 $2.441 $2.499 $2.511 $2.603 $3.076 $3.665 $4.011

Hawaii

39

County of Hawaii

Public Works , Automotive Division

Above Ground, Tank Size: 4000

Unleaded 

Premium 92 $2.448 $2.461 $2.519 $2.531 $2.623 $3.096 $3.685 $4.031

Hawaii

40

County of Hawaii

Public Works , Automotive Division

Above Ground, Tank Size: 5000

Unleaded 

Premium 92 $2.448 $2.461 $2.519 $2.531 $2.623 $3.096 $3.685 $4.031

Hawaii 

41

County of Hawaii

Public Works- Hamakua Roads, Highways

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

ULSD

$3.054 $3.105 $3.134 $3.186 $3.239 $4.338 $5.306 $5.951

Hawaii

42

County of Hawaii

Public Works- Kona Roads, Highways

Above Ground, Tank Size: 2000

ULSD

$3.064 $3.115 $3.144 $3.196 $3.249 $4.348 $5.316 $5.961

Hawaii

43

County of Hawaii 

Hawaii Police Department , Administration 

Above Ground, Tank Size: 4000

Unleaded 

Premium 92 $2.768 $2.781 $2.839 $2.851 $2.943 $3.416 $4.005 $4.351

Hawaii

44

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply, 

Āhualoa Well Site

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

ULSD Dyed

$3.419 $3.470 $3.499 $3.551 $3.604 $4.703 $5.671 $6.316

Hawaii

45

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply, 

Haleki’i Well Site

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

ULSD Dyed

$2.979 $3.030 $3.059 $3.111 $3.164 $4.263 $5.231 $5.876

Hawaii

46

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply, 

Hawi #2 Well Site

Above Ground, Tank Size: 690

ULSD Dyed

$3.019 $3.070 $3.099 $3.151 $3.204 $4.303 $5.271 $5.916

2



Contractor: 

Big Island Energy Co. LLC

SPO Price List 26-03

Delivery of Bulk Fuel

Hawaii

No. Adjusted Price (AP) per Gallon Fuel 01/31/26 02/07/26 02/14/26 02/21/26 02/28/26 03/07/26 03/14/26 03/21/26

Hawaii

47

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply, Hilo 

Baseyard

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

ULSD

$2.884 $2.935 $2.964 $3.016 $3.069 $4.168 $5.136 $5.781

Hawaii

48

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply, Hilo 

Baseyard

Above Ground, Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.432 $2.445 $2.503 $2.515 $2.607 $3.080 $3.669 $4.015

Hawaii

49

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply, 

Honokōhau Well Site

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

ULSD Dyed

$2.979 $3.030 $3.059 $3.111 $3.164 $4.263 $5.231 $5.876

Hawaii

50

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply, 

ʻŌlaʻa #6 Well Site

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

ULSD Dyed

$2.979 $3.030 $3.059 $3.111 $3.164 $4.263 $5.231 $5.876

Hawaii

51

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply, Keʻei 

C Well Site

Above Ground, Tank Size: 690

ULSD Dyed

$3.029 $3.080 $3.109 $3.161 $3.214 $4.313 $5.281 $5.926

Hawaii

52

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply, 

Keonepoko Nui Well Site

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

ULSD Dyed

$2.889 $2.940 $2.969 $3.021 $3.074 $4.173 $5.141 $5.786

Hawaii

53

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply, 

Kona Baseyard

Above Ground, Tank Size: 500

ULSD

$2.884 $2.935 $2.964 $3.016 $3.069 $4.168 $5.136 $5.781

Hawaii

54

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply, 

Kona Baseyard

Above Ground, Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.432 $2.445 $2.503 $2.515 $2.607 $3.080 $3.669 $4.015

Hawaii

55

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply, 

Lālāmilo B Well Site

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

ULSD Dyed

$2.889 $2.940 $2.969 $3.021 $3.074 $4.173 $5.141 $5.786

Hawaii

56

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply, 

Laupāhoehoe Well Site

Above Ground, Tank Size: 680

ULSD Dyed

$3.029 $3.080 $3.109 $3.161 $3.214 $4.313 $5.281 $5.926

Hawaii

57

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply, 

Pahala Well Site

Above Ground, Tank Size: 680

ULSD Dyed

$3.029 $3.080 $3.109 $3.161 $3.214 $4.313 $5.281 $5.926

Hawaii

58

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply, 

Panaʻewa Well Site

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

ULSD Dyed

$2.899 $2.950 $2.979 $3.031 $3.084 $4.183 $5.151 $5.796

Hawaii

59

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply, 

Parker #2 Well Site

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

ULSD Dyed

$2.889 $2.940 $2.969 $3.021 $3.074 $4.173 $5.141 $5.786

Hawaii

60

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply, 

Pi’ihonua #3 Well Site

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

ULSD Dyed

$2.899 $2.950 $2.979 $3.031 $3.084 $4.183 $5.151 $5.796

Hawaii

61

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply, 

Waiʻaha Well Site

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

ULSD Dyed

$2.899 $2.950 $2.979 $3.031 $3.084 $4.183 $5.151 $5.796

Hawaii

62

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply, 

Waimea Baseyard

Above Ground, Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.432 $2.445 $2.503 $2.515 $2.607 $3.080 $3.669 $4.015

Hawaii

63

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply, 

Waimea Water Treatment Plant

Above Ground, Tank Size: 630

ULSD Dyed

$2.919 $2.970 $2.999 $3.051 $3.104 $4.203 $5.171 $5.816
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Contractor: 

Big Island Energy Co. LLC

SPO Price List 26-03

Delivery of Bulk Fuel

Hawaii

No. Adjusted Price (AP) per Gallon Fuel 01/31/26 02/07/26 02/14/26 02/21/26 02/28/26 03/07/26 03/14/26 03/21/26

Hawaii

64

Executive 

Department of Business, Economic Development and 

Tourism, Natural Energy Laboratory of Hawaii 

Authority

Above Ground, Tank Size: 500

ULSD Dyed

$2.839 $2.890 $2.919 $2.971 $3.024 $4.123 $5.091 $5.736

Hawaii

65

Executive 

Department of Business, Economic Development and 

Tourism, Natural Energy Laboratory of Hawaii 

Authority

Above Ground, Tank Size: 4000

ULSD Dyed

$2.839 $2.890 $2.919 $2.971 $3.024 $4.123 $5.091 $5.736

Hawaii

66

Executive 

Department of Business, Economic Development and 

Tourism, Natural Energy Laboratory of Hawaii 

Authority

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

ULSD Dyed

$2.839 $2.890 $2.919 $2.971 $3.024 $4.123 $5.091 $5.736

Hawaii

67

Executive 

Department of Business, Economic Development and 

Tourism, Natural Energy Laboratory of Hawaii 

Authority

Above Ground, Tank Size: 2500

ULSD Dyed

$2.839 $2.890 $2.919 $2.971 $3.024 $4.123 $5.091 $5.736

Hawaii

68

Executive 

Department of Business, Economic Development and 

Tourism, Natural Energy Laboratory of Hawaii 

Authority

Above Ground, Tank Size: 500

Unleaded 

Regular 87

$2.432 $2.445 $2.503 $2.515 $2.607 $3.080 $3.669 $4.015

Hawaii

69

Executive 

Department of Corrections and Rehabilitation, Kulani 

Correctional Facility

Below Ground, Tank Size: 6000

ULSD

$2.794 $2.845 $2.874 $2.926 $2.979 $4.078 $5.046 $5.691

Hawaii

70

Executive 

Department of Corrections and Rehabilitation, Kulani 

Correctional Facility

Below Ground, Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.322 $2.335 $2.393 $2.405 $2.497 $2.970 $3.559 $3.905

Hawaii

71

Executive 

Department of Land and Natural Resources, Division 

of Forestry and Wildlife

Above Ground, Tank Size: 2000

ULSD

$2.784 $2.835 $2.864 $2.916 $2.969 $4.068 $5.036 $5.681

Hawaii

72

Executive 

Department of Land and Natural Resources, Division 

of Forestry and Wildlife

Above Ground, Tank Size: 2000

ULSD

$2.774 $2.825 $2.854 $2.906 $2.959 $4.058 $5.026 $5.671

Hawaii

73

Executive 

Department of Land and Natural Resources, Division 

of Forestry and Wildlife

Above Ground, Tank Size: 500

ULSD

$2.784 $2.835 $2.864 $2.916 $2.969 $4.068 $5.036 $5.681

Hawaii

74

Executive 

Department of Land and Natural Resources, Division 

of Forestry and Wildlife

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

ULSD

$2.784 $2.835 $2.864 $2.916 $2.969 $4.068 $5.036 $5.681

Hawaii

75

Executive 

Department of Land and Natural Resources, Division 

of Forestry and Wildlife

Above Ground, Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded 

Premium 92
$2.458 $2.471 $2.529 $2.541 $2.633 $3.106 $3.695 $4.041

Hawaii

76

Executive 

Department of Land and Natural Resources, Division 

of Forestry and Wildlife

Above Ground, Tank Size: 4000

Unleaded 

Premium 92
$2.458 $2.471 $2.529 $2.541 $2.633 $3.106 $3.695 $4.041

Hawaii

77

Executive 

Department of Land and Natural Resources, Division 

of Forestry and Wildlife

Above Ground, Tank Size: 500

Unleaded 

Premium 92
$2.458 $2.471 $2.529 $2.541 $2.633 $3.106 $3.695 $4.041

Hawaii

78

Executive 

Department of Land and Natural Resources, Division 

of Forestry and Wildlife

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded 

Premium 92
$2.458 $2.471 $2.529 $2.541 $2.633 $3.106 $3.695 $4.041

Hawaii

79

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Airports Division/Kona 

Intl Airport/ Fire Station

Above Ground, Tank Size: 3000

ULSD

$2.824 $2.875 $2.904 $2.956 $3.009 $4.108 $5.076 $5.721

Hawaii

80

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Airports Division/Kona 

Intl Airport/ Fire Station

Above Ground, Tank Size: 500

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.432 $2.445 $2.503 $2.515 $2.607 $3.080 $3.669 $4.015
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Contractor: 

Big Island Energy Co. LLC

SPO Price List 26-03

Delivery of Bulk Fuel

Hawaii

No. Adjusted Price (AP) per Gallon Fuel 01/31/26 02/07/26 02/14/26 02/21/26 02/28/26 03/07/26 03/14/26 03/21/26

Hawaii

81

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Airports Division/Kona 

Intl Airport/ Maint Baseyard

Above Ground, Tank Size: 2000

ULSD

$2.824 $2.875 $2.904 $2.956 $3.009 $4.108 $5.076 $5.721

Hawaii

82

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Airports Division/Kona 

Intl Airport/ Maint Baseyard

Above Ground, Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.372 $2.385 $2.443 $2.455 $2.547 $3.020 $3.609 $3.955

Hawaii

83

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Airports Division/Kona 

Intl Airport/ Waimea-Kohala

Above Ground, Tank Size: 500

ULSD

$2.904 $2.955 $2.984 $3.036 $3.089 $4.188 $5.156 $5.801

Hawaii

84

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Airports Division/Kona 

Intl Airport/ Waimea-Kohala

Above Ground, Tank Size: 500

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.452 $2.465 $2.523 $2.535 $2.627 $3.100 $3.689 $4.035

Hawaii

85

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Highways - Hilo Base 

Yard

Above Ground, Tank Size: 6000

ULSD

$2.744 $2.795 $2.824 $2.876 $2.929 $4.028 $4.996 $5.641

Hawaii 

86

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Highways - Hilo Base 

Yard

Above Ground, Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.292 $2.305 $2.363 $2.375 $2.467 $2.940 $3.529 $3.875

Hawaii

87

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Highways - Honokaa 

Base Yard

Above Ground, Tank Size: 500

ULSD

$3.334 $3.385 $3.414 $3.466 $3.519 $4.618 $5.586 $6.231

Hawaii 

88

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Highways - Honokaa 

Base Yard

Above Ground, Tank Size: 500

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.862 $2.875 $2.933 $2.945 $3.037 $3.510 $4.099 $4.445

Hawaii

89

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Highways - Naalehu 

Base Yard

Above Ground, Tank Size: 500

ULSD

$3.664 $3.715 $3.744 $3.796 $3.849 $4.948 $5.916 $6.561

Hawaii 

90

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Highways - Naalehu 

Base Yard

Above Ground, Tank Size: 500

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$3.012 $3.025 $3.083 $3.095 $3.187 $3.660 $4.249 $4.595

Hawaii

91

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Highways - North 

Kona Base Yard

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

ULSD

$2.874 $2.925 $2.954 $3.006 $3.059 $4.158 $5.126 $5.771

Hawaii 

92

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Highways - North 

Kona Base Yard

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.432 $2.445 $2.503 $2.515 $2.607 $3.080 $3.669 $4.015

Hawaii

93

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Highways - South 

Kona Base Yard

Below Ground, Tank Size: 1000

ULSD

$3.084 $3.135 $3.164 $3.216 $3.269 $4.368 $5.336 $5.981

Hawaii 

94

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Highways - South 

Kona Base Yard

Below Ground, Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.632 $2.645 $2.703 $2.715 $2.807 $3.280 $3.869 $4.215

Hawaii

95

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Highways - Waimea 

Base Yard

Above Ground, Tank Size: 4000

ULSD

$2.864 $2.915 $2.944 $2.996 $3.049 $4.148 $5.116 $5.761

Hawaii 

96

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Highways - Waimea 

Base Yard

Above Ground, Tank Size: 4000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.322 $2.335 $2.393 $2.405 $2.497 $2.970 $3.559 $3.905

Hawaii

97

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Hilo International 

Airport - Air Rescue Fire Fighting (ARFF) Station

Above Ground, Tank Size: 4000

ULSD

$2.864 $2.915 $2.944 $2.996 $3.049 $4.148 $5.116 $5.761

Hawaii

98

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Hilo International 

Airport - Air Rescue Fire Fighting (ARFF) Station

Above Ground, Tank Size: 500

Unleaded 

Regular 87

$2.462 $2.475 $2.533 $2.545 $2.637 $3.110 $3.699 $4.045
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Contractor: 

Big Island Energy Co. LLC

SPO Price List 26-03

Delivery of Bulk Fuel

Hawaii

No. Adjusted Price (AP) per Gallon Fuel 01/31/26 02/07/26 02/14/26 02/21/26 02/28/26 03/07/26 03/14/26 03/21/26

Hawaii

99

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Hilo International 

Airport - Airfield Emergency Generator

Above Ground, Tank Size: 500

ULSD Dyed

$2.919 $2.970 $2.999 $3.051 $3.104 $4.203 $5.171 $5.816

Hawaii

100

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Hilo International 

Airport - Airfield Emergency Generator

Above Ground, Tank Size: 500

ULSD Dyed

$2.919 $2.970 $2.999 $3.051 $3.104 $4.203 $5.171 $5.816

Hawaii

101

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Hilo International 

Airport - Main Terminal Emergency Generator

Above Ground, Tank Size: 2000

ULSD Dyed

$2.879 $2.930 $2.959 $3.011 $3.064 $4.163 $5.131 $5.776

Hawaii

102

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Hilo International 

Airport - Maintenance Base Yard

Above Ground, Tank Size: 2000

ULSD

$2.874 $2.925 $2.954 $3.006 $3.059 $4.158 $5.126 $5.771

Hawaii

103

Executive 

Department of Transportation, Hilo International 

Airport - Maintenance Base Yard

Above Ground, Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded 

Regular 87
$2.442 $2.455 $2.513 $2.525 $2.617 $3.090 $3.679 $4.025

Hawaii

104

Hawaii Health Systems Corporation

Maintenance, Hale Ho'olaHamakua

Above Ground, Tank Size: 500

ULSD Dyed
$2.959 $3.010 $3.039 $3.091 $3.144 $4.243 $5.211 $5.856

Hawaii

105

Hawaii Health Systems Corporation

Maintenance, Hilo Medical Center

Below Ground, Tank Size: 8000

ULSD Dyed
$3.669 $3.720 $3.749 $3.801 $3.854 $4.953 $5.921 $6.566

Hawaii

106

Hawaii Health Systems Corporation

Maintenance, Kona Community Hospital

Above Ground, Tank Size: 10000

ULSD Dyed
$3.669 $3.720 $3.749 $3.801 $3.854 $4.953 $5.921 $6.566

Hawaii

107

Hawaii Health Systems Corporation

Maintenance Department, Kohala Hospital

Below Ground, Tank Size: 500

ULSD Dyed
$3.669 $3.720 $3.749 $3.801 $3.854 $4.953 $5.921 $6.566

Hawaii

108

University of Hawaii

College of Agriculture, Forestry, and Natural Resource 

Management, Agricultural Research Farm

Above Ground, Tank Size: 500

ULSD Dyed

$2.919 $2.970 $2.999 $3.051 $3.104 $4.203 $5.171 $5.816

Hawaii

109

University of Hawaii

College of Agriculture, Forestry, and Natural Resource 

Management, Agricultural Research Farm

Above Ground, Tank Size: 500

ULSD Dyed

$2.919 $2.970 $2.999 $3.051 $3.104 $4.203 $5.171 $5.816
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